2: 5: 50: 95: 98: 100:
SYS06: BASE1 JOB: IC931Z---P00148-20 Name: D-SUBMINIATURE DATE:  MAR  4 1998 Time:   2:13:50 PM Operator: BC COLOR: BLACK TCP:  666 Typedriver Name:  TS name csm no.: 100 Zoom: 100
Dimensions are shown in mm (inch)
Dimensions subject to change
148-K 148-C
148
D Subminiature Military/High Reliability
Coaxial 90° PCB (Size DD)
75 Ohm Part Numbers* with Metal Bracket and Rivnut #4-40 UNC
Shell Size Layout
Part Number
Without Screw Locks
Without Boardlocks
Part Number
Without Screw Locks
With Boardlocks
Part Number
With Screw Locks
Without Boardlocks
Part Number
With Screw Locks
With Boardlocks
DD 24W7 DDMMP24C7PJ DDMMC24C7PJ DDMMD24C7PJ DDMMG24C7PJ
DD 36W4 DDMMP36C4PJ DDMMC36C4PJ DDMMD36C4PJ DDMMG36C4PJ
DD 43W2 DDMMP43C2PJ DDMMC43C2PJ DDMMD43C2PJ DDMMG43C2PJ
DD 47W1 DDMMP47C1PJ DDMMC47C1PJ DDMMD47C1PJ DDMMG47C1PJ
Note: *For 50 Ohm Coaxial substitute X for C. Example: DDMMP24X7PJ
Dimensions
Shell Size
A

Coaxial 90° PCB (Size DD)
75 Ohm Part Numbers* with Metal Bracket and Rivnut #4-40 UNC
Shell Size Layout
Part Number
Without Screw Locks
Without Boardlocks
Part Number
Without Screw Locks
With Boardlocks
Part Number
With Screw Locks
Without Boardlocks
Part Number
With Screw Locks
With Boardlocks
DD 24W7 DDMMP24C7SJ DDMMC24C7SJ DDMMD24C7SJ DDMMG24C7SJ
DD 36W4 DDMMP36C4SJ DDMMC36C4SJ DDMMD36C4SJ DDMMG36C4SJ
DD 43W2 DDMMP43C2SJ DDMMC43C2SJ DDMMD43C2SJ DDMMG43C2SJ
DD 47W1 DDMMP47C1SJ DDMMC47C1SJ DDMMD47C1SJ DDMMG47C1SJ
Note: *For 50 Ohm Coaxial substitute X for C. Example: DDMMG36X4SJ
Receptacle
Dimensions
Shell Size

With Boardlocks
Part Number
With Screw Locks
With Boardlocks
DE 5W1 DEMMV5C1PN DEMMZ5C1PN DEMMN5C1PN
DA 7W2 DAMMV7C2PN DAMMZ7C2PN DAMMN7C2PN
DA 11W1 DAMMV11C1PN DAMMZ11C1PN DAMMN11C1PN
DA 3W3 DAMMV3C3PN DAMMZ3C3PN DAMMN3C3PN
DA 3WK3[ DAMMV3CK3PNTM DAMMZ3CK3PNTM DAMMN3CK3PNTM
DB 5W5 DBMMV5C5PN DBMMZ5C5PN DBMMN5C5PN
DB 9W4 DBMMV9C4PN DBMMZ9C4PN DBMMN9C4PN
DB 13W3 DBMMV13C3PN DBMMZ13C3PN DBMMN13C3PN
DB 17W2 DBMMV17C2PN DBMMZ17C2PN DBMMN17C2PN
DB 21W1 DBMMV21C1PN DBMMZ21C1PN DBMMN21C1PN
DC 8W8 DCMMV8C8PN DCMMZ8C8PN DCMMN8C8PN
DC 13W6 DCMMV13C6PN DCMMZ13C6PN DCMMN13C6PN
DC 17W5 DCMMV17C5PN DCMMZ17C5PN DCMMN17C5PN
DC 21WA4 DCMMV21CA4PN DCMMZ21CA4PN DCMMN21CA4PN
DC 25W3 DCMMV25C3PN DCMMZ25C3PN DCMMN25C3PN
DC 27W2 DCMMV27C2PN DCMMZ27C2PN DCMMN27C2PN
Notes: *For 50 Ohm Coaxial substitute X for C. Example: DEMMV5X1PN
For DD shell size, see page 152.
[ Keyed
Dimensions